
 
 

 ILLUSTRATION 5 
 
 
 
 
  
  
 DISTRIBUTION OF CORE UNIT COSTS 
 AMONG 
 RESEARCH PROJECTS 
 
 
  Projects 
 

 
 
   Core Unit A       

 
 
   Core Unit B 

 
 
   Core Unit C 

 
 
   Core Unit D 

 
 Project 1 

 
    $ 3,000  

 
        

 
    $1,500 

 
 

 
 Project 2 

 
    $ 4,000 

 
     $ 6,000 

 
    $1,500 

 
 

 
 Project 3 

 
    $ 3,000 

 
 

 
    $2,500 

 
     $5,500 

 
 Project 4 

 
    $10,000 

 
     $ 6,000 

 
    $1,500 

 
     $2,500 

 
  
 TOTALS 

 
 
    $20,000     

 
 
     $12,000 

 
 
    $7,000 

 
 
     $8,000 
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