## DISTRIBUTION OF CORE UNIT COSTS AMONG RESEARCH PROJECTS

Projects	Core Unit A	Core Unit B	Core Unit C	Core Unit D
Project 1	\$ 3,000		\$1,500	
Project 2	\$ 4,000	\$ 6,000	\$1,500	
Project 3	\$ 3,000		\$2,500	\$5,500
Project 4	\$10,000	\$ 6,000	\$1,500	\$2,500
TOTALS	\$20,000	\$12,000	\$7,000	\$8,000